
VCHA 2022 Class Results

Class Horse Rider 5/22/2022 6/18/2022 7/16/2022 8/20/2022 9/24/2022 10/15/2022 Grand Total
Open 0 0 0 0 0
Non-Pro Lizzy's Catalac Lynn Traynham 5 5.5 3 13.5

Callin All Cats Lucy Moore 6 5.5 11.5
Diamonds N Heaven Kim Jones 4 3 7
Hissylicious Janet Trefethen 4 4
Diamonds and Heaven Kim Jones 4 4
Shorty Gone Stylish Alan Mahoney 3 3
Nu I'd Be Special Kaylee Thompson 1 2 3
I'm That One Jessie Jones 1 1 1 3
Super Tuff Kitty Stacey Powers 2 2

15K Amateur Bellas Cat Rhonda Ferry 12 12 12 36
Allie Olena Alex Kitzes 10 11 10 31
Lester Callie Marsh 7.5 9 11 27.5
Stylish Soula Star Carla Hagge 9 6 3 18
Playin Cat and Mouse Bonnie Dolcini 10 8 18
A Wittle CD Sherry Lockwood 11 4 15
SG Shoeless Joe Monica Kaulfers 6 7 1 14
Rey Wylie Hubbard James Moore 1 3 9 13
Diamonds N Heaven Jackie Jones 7.5 5 12.5
Callin All Cats Lucy Moore 1 8 9
Sheza Squirrelly Cat Christian Rowell 1 7 8
Mates Rider Sarah Pradels 1 1 5.5 7.5
Busy Being Catty Jamie Jensen 5.5 5.5
A Whittle CD Shery Lockwood 4 4
Smoothly Cattiness Roy Carnevale 2 2
Wriver Cat Shelly Turcotte 1 1
Purr N Like A Kitten Star Roberts 1 1

5K Novice Allie Olena Eric Thomas 4 3 1 8
Bamas Little Jewel Anthony Peixoto 4 3 7
Berry Smart Fletch Eric Thomas 3 2 5
Smart Playing Cat Allie Hartman 2 2
Pumpkin Allie Kitzes 2 2
I'm That One Nat Stratton 1 1 2

35K Non-Pro Guaranteeya Julestar Stacey Halvorsen 7 6 6 19
Stylish Soula Star Carla Hagge 6 4 4 14
Rey Wylie Hubbard James Moore 2 5 5 12
One Platinum Cat Louis Schuette 4 3 1 8
Meradas Lil Sunshine Heidi Thompson 5 2 7
Rockin Royal Red "Rosie" Michael Coutre 3 1 1 5
Smoothly Cattiness Roy Carnevale 1 1
Busy Being Catty Jamie Jensen 1 1

5K NH Non-Pro Fancy Royal Dual Barbara Poundstone 8 6.5 14.5
Rockin Royal Red "Rosie" Michael Coutre 6 5 2 13
Reys Church Mouse Louis Schuette 7 1 5 13
Allie Olena Alex Kitzes 5 4 4 13
Mugsy Elizabeth Goodrich 6.5 6.5
SG Shoeless Joe Monica Kaulfers 1 3 1 5
Mick's Irish Lace Amanda Neve 4 1 5
Wriver Cat Shelly Turcotte 3 3
BetteHughes Rick Corso Jr 3 3
Playin Cat and Mouse Bonnie Dolcini 2 2

25K Novice Fancy Royal Dual Barbara Poundstone 2 3 5
Cattn Around Eric Thomas 1 2 1 4
Smart Playing Cat Allie Hartman 1 1

Ranch Poquita Jeff Ross 4 3 1 8
Sporty Rae Fred Whatley 3 3
Penny Hayley DeMartin 2 2
Rebozo Juan Vera 1 1
Lil Shug Full Moon Freddy Seoane 1 1
Extraordinarey Peppa Loren Crow 1 1

Youth Rayley Stylish Milly Kane 1 3 4
Chex O Wena Shaye Halvorsen 2 2 4
Busy Being Catty Jamie Jensen 4 4
Teddy Shaye Halvorsen 3 3
Can't See Me Lila Atkisson 3 3
Playin Pumpkin Gemma Penserini 1 1 2
Sweet Lil Peppymint Jamie Jensen 1 1

2000 Limited Acey Jay Madelynn Perry 4 4
Ted Madeleine Peterson 1 1
Sporty Rae Fred Whatley 1 1
Can't See Me Lila Atkisson 1 1
Sheza Squirrelly Cat Christian Rowell 0 0



VCHA 2022 Overall Results

SUM of Points ShowRider 5/22/2022 6/18/2022 7/16/2022 8/20/2022 9/24/2022 10/15/2022 Grand Total

Alex Kitzes 15 15 14 44
Rhonda Ferry 12 12 12 36
Carla Hagge 15 10 7 32
Callie Marsh 7.5 9 11 27.5
James Moore 3 8 14 25
Louis Schuette 11 4 6 21
Lucy Moore 7 13.5 20.5
Bonnie Dolcini 2 10 8 20
Barbara Poundstone 10 9.5 19.5
Stacey Halvorsen 7 6 6 19
Monica Kaulfers 7 10 2 19
Michael Coutre 9 6 3 18
Eric Thomas 8 5 4 17
Sherry Lockwood 11 4 15
Lynn Traynham 5 5.5 3 13.5
Jackie Jones 7.5 5 12.5
Jamie Jensen 5 6.5 11.5
Kim Jones 4 3 4 11
Jeff Ross 4 3 1 8
Christian Rowell 0 1 7 8
Sarah Pradels 1 1 5.5 7.5
Shaye Halvorsen 3 2 2 7
Heidi Thompson 5 2 7
Anthony Peixoto 4 3 7
Elizabeth Goodrich 6.5 6.5
Amanda Neve 4 1 5
Shery Lockwood 4 4
Shelly Turcotte 4 4
Milly Kane 1 3 4
Madelynn Perry 4 4
Lila Atkisson 4 4
Janet Trefethen 4 4
Fred Whatley 4 4
Roy Carnevale 3 3
Rick Corso Jr 3 3
Kaylee Thompson 1 2 3
Jessie Jones 1 1 1 3
Allie Hartman 3 3
Alan Mahoney 3 3
Stacey Powers 2 2
Nat Stratton 1 1 2
Hayley DeMartin 2 2
Gemma Penserini 1 1 2
Allie Kitzes 2 2
Star Roberts 1 1
Madeleine Peterson 1 1
Loren Crow 1 1
Juan Vera 1 1
Freddy Seoane 1 1

0 0 0 0 0


